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DRIESUM

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

M. Leegstra
J. Tolsma
S. Kloosterman
M. Jellema
G Reitsma
Tj. Bergsma
B. Adema
Comb Bloem vd Veen
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
F. Wijnsma
D.B. Kooistra
H.W.L. Meijners
J.F. Hoekstra
J.G. Idsardi
Th. van der Leij
Tjalling H. Kocistra
A. Kamminga
J.Huizenga
Willem Poortinga
R. Swart
F. Damstra
W. Mesker
B. Haakma
H.L. de Jong
E. Wielinga
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
M. Visser
Comb Ros & zn.

Totpnt

4974.
4855,
4831.
4823,
4788.
4690.
4462,
4456.
4344.
4321,
4201.
3683.
3603.
3567.
3487.
2745,
1830.
1794.
1786.
1774.
1759,
1672.
1568.
1563.

930.

889.

777.

775.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

M. Leegstra
S. Kloosterman
B. Adema
Comb Bloem vd Veen
G Reitsma
F. Wijnsma
D.B. Kooistra
M. Jellema
J.F. Hoekstra
Tj. Bergsma
J. Tolsma
H.W.L. Meijners
Th. van der Leij
Tjalling H. Kooistra
J.Huizenga
Willem Poortinga
R. Swart
F. Damstra
J.G. Idsardi
Comb B.& B. Kooistra
H.L. de Jong
E. Wielinga
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
A. Kamminga
W. Mesker
B. Haakma
M. Visser
Comb Ros & zn.

Totpnt

4832.
4793.
4462,
4441.
4265,
4265.
4163.
3796.
3603.
3544.
2847.
2709.
2562.
1919.
1794.
1786.
1774.
1759.
1703.
1598.
1563.

930.

889.

873.

818.

813.

777

775.

1
£
4
4
9
5
6
5
8
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5
4
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9
9
6
2
4
2
3
8
5



